Licence: DESA

UXNDRO0O (01012020)

(— /

ROZPOCTOVY DOKLAD
Cislo:
Druh:
ICO:

Nazev:

Obec Ujezd pod Tr.

Datum dokladu: 2020/03/30
Rozpoctové opatreni ¢.1

Su

231
231
231
231
231
231

Au
0600
0600
0800
0800
0800
0400

OdPa
002310
003639
002321
003421
006399
006402

Soucet za doklad :

Zaznam provedl: ucetni

Pol
2141
3111
5169
6121
5365
5364

Dal

0,00

0,00

30 000,00
51 850,00
31 730,00
23 330,00

136 910,00

Zpracovano systémem GINIS Express - UCR GORDIC spol. s r. o.




